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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de ANDREZEL du 020618 Catégorie vieux avec 86 amateurs et 449 pigeons
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2/2 020618 121812,0 1375, 0367
19/ 31 020618 122953,0 1373,8



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

SCHOONBROODT Joseph
AUSTEN Ghi sl ain
HALLET Jacques
SAVELBERG Hubert
DELHEZ Di di er
SAVELBERG Hubert
MAASSEN M chaél
CARO A & J-M
MEUNI ER Canil | e

LI NCKENS Ceor ges
SAVELBERG Hubert

CLI EGNET M chel
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
MOTTET Yves & G net
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
BRI SBA S- FANI EL

ROAd STER Joseph
MOENS Pat ri ck
LEVAUX Roger

HALLET Jacques
QLI VI ER Marc
LAGUESSE Mar cel

BRI SBAO S- FANI EL
HENSEN - MENTI OR
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
BAI LLY - LECLERCQ
SCHOONBROODT Joseph
DARI MONT Enil e
GRAEVEN Jean- O aude
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
CLI EGNET Jacques
MOENS Pat ri ck
CLUYTEN Andr é
LEVAUX Roger

CLI EGNET Jacques
KNUBBEN M et E
HOGGE Phi |i ppe
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
SAVELBERG Hubert
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
THYW SSEN Ar mend
PLOEMVEN José

BOSCH T&F

BOSCH T&F

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
ADAM Gér ar d
SAVELBERG Hubert

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

TEUVEN
HOVBOURG
ROUVREUX
CHARNEUX
SOUNVAGNE
CHARNEUX
EYNATTEN
LAVBERMONT
PETI T- RECHA
HOVBOURG
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
LAVMBERMONT
BLEGNY
YERNEE- FRAI N
LAVBERMONT
THEUX
STEMBERT
ROVSEE
CLERMONT
ROUVREUX

DI SON

FORET
THEUX

AUBEL

HERVE
SOUNVAGNE
TEUVEN
STEMBERT
BLEGNY
LAVBERMONT
AUBEL
ROVSEE
TEUVEN
CLERMONT
AUBEL

TROOZ
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
HERVE
WARSACE
CEREXHE- HEUS
LA CALAM NE
LA CALAM NE
COMBLAI N- LA-
SPRI MONT
CHARNEUX

3

5
293381
12

8

13
328940
2
310874
325374
14

© NN 0 b

298072
311843

3
316725

2
311999
299771

AN ONDN

312850
310204
10

AN DM MW

301440
2

3

15

7
317947
2
328220
2
285566
2

16

111024723
161119532
161143635
161145504
161119696
161145246
151131202
151141708
141092781
141172011
161145536
161146168
136299853
151139243
151140296
161126622
161135866
151135852
151139016
151125995
161143617
141158009
141104272
161135841
141171579
161126557
161134078
161146522
161141896
161133022
151125129
161146244
166253196
141172359
151125994
161146241
121037129
161146875
161146876
151142414
151193716
161133820
151138207
161190644
141102487
161114802
161114090
161145286

1/ 10

3/21

4/ 6

12/ 21
3/3

5/ 10
2/ 3

1/3

1/3

5/ 21

2/5

7/ 10
2/ 6

20/ 31
14/ 14
8/ 31
15/ 37
3/5
3/5
1/2
2/ 31
4/ 5

020618 123555,0 1373,5
020618 123540,0 1373,5
020618 121339,0 1373,1851

020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618

123010, 0
122450, 1
123015, 0
123954, 0
122551, 0
122658, 0
123748, 0
123050, 0
123313, 0

1372, 1
1371, 7
1371, 6
1371, 1
1370, 1
1369, 6
1368, 2
1368, 1
1368, 0

020618 122619,0 1367,9328
020618 122707,0 1367,2
020618 120608,0 1366, 3244
020618 122637,0 1366, 1219
020618 121813,0 1365, 9452
020618 122818,0 1365,9
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